

वैवादाचा अदालनाचा इशारा

वार्ताहर, उस्मानाबाद

आजतागायत मराठवाड्यात सर्वाधिक शेतकरी आत्महत्या उस्मानाबाद जिल्ह्यात चालू आहेत सरकारने

आणि संतापाचे वातावरण आहे. त्यामळेच

विद्यार्थीसमवेत पक्षाचे पदाधिकारी, कार्यकर्ते व आपण उपोषण करणार असल्याचे आमदार पाटील यांनी म्हटले आहे.

पोलिमाच्या अकार्यक्षमतेवद्दल पत्रकारांनी डेडले असता नपासात सर्व स्पष्ट होईल, असे सांगून त्यांनी मुळ प्रश्नाला बगल दिली.

/Beneficial Owners record date. These (s) records.

Scheme related

LIMITED

ai - 600 034
3334560

(Rs.in Lakhs)

Consolidated	
Year ended	
2016	31.03.2015
	33996.77
	(447.49)
	(447.49)
	8288.86
	4573.66
	(0.26)
	(0.26)
	(0.26)
	(0.26)

ation 33 of the National Stock

d of Directors Chemicals Limited

hari
ector

LIMITED

600 006.

ugar.com

ULTS

(Rs. in lakhs)

Consolidated	
Year ended	
2016	31.03.2015
ed	ed
ted	Audited
34	54953.21
23	(1393.07)

का घायना नलावन केने
करण्याची मागणी भाईकरी
पी आयुक्ताकडे केली.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 26th May, 2016

सैनिकी मुलींचे वसतिगृह कलीना, सांताक्रूज व

By Order of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
T. V. S. Krishna Kumar
Managing Director



QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED.

CIN: L00000MH1946PLC197474

Regd. Office : Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) – 431 005.
Tel: 91-172-5090000 Fax: 91-172-5090125 Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com Website: www.connectzone.in
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Annual Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year Ended 31-March-2016

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated	
	Three months ended 31-03-16		Three months ended 31.12.15		Three months ended 31.03.15		Year Ended 31.03.16	Year ended 31.03.15
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	14,270.86	14,060.79	14,117.55	55,837.27	52,079.42	56,239.36	52,529.44	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1,488.93)	(3,534.67)	(4,780.77)	(13,481.04)	(23,989.30)	(13,149.28)	(24,066.22)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Extraordinary items)	(1,488.93)	(3,534.67)	(4,780.77)	(13,481.04)	(23,989.30)	(13,149.28)	(24,066.22)	
Equity Share Capital	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				(175,698.41)	(162,217.36)	(175,698.97)	(162,549.56)	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)(of Rs. 1 each)				(2.20)	(3.92)	(2.15)	(3.93)	
Basic	(0.24)	(0.58)	(0.78)	(2.20)	(3.92)	(2.15)	(3.93)	
Diluted	(0.24)	(0.58)	(0.78)	(2.20)	(3.92)	(2.15)	(3.93)	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 1 each)				(2.20)	(3.92)	(2.15)	(3.93)	
Basic	(0.24)	(0.58)	(0.78)	(2.20)	(3.92)	(2.15)	(3.93)	
Diluted	(0.24)	(0.58)	(0.78)	(2.20)	(3.92)	(2.15)	(3.93)	

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.connectzone.in).
- The figures of last quarter ended 31st March, 2016 are the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the current financial year.

By Order of the Board
for QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED.

Sd/-
(Vinay Kumar Monga)
Director
(DIN No. 03029345)

Place : Mohali
Dated: May 27, 2016

THE BISRA STONE LIME COMPANY LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)
CIN - L14100WB1910GOI001996

Regd. Office: AG-104, 2nd Floor, "Sourav Abasan", Sector-II, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091
Tel: 033 4016 9200, Fax: 033 4016 9267, Email: info.birdgroup@nic.in, Website: www.birdgroup.gov.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016

Rs. in Lakhs

PARTICULARS	FOR THE PERIOD ENDED					
	31.03.2016	31.12.2015	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2015
Income from operation						
a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise Duty)	1434.58	806.71	107.93	3849.33	710.66	710.66
b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income From Operations (Net)	1434.58	806.71	107.93	3849.33	710.66	710.66
EXPENSES						
a) Cost of Materials Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
c) Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-Progress and Stock-in-Trade	(58.16)	66.47	23.72	119.19	(22.15)	(22.15)

ठिकाण : मोहाली
दिनांकित : २७ मे, २०१६

(विनाय कुमार मोंगा)
संचालक
(डीआयएन क्र. : ०३०२९३४५)

